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To: Logan Cabi <Logan.Cabi@americangypsum.com>
Cc: "Yeldell - DNR, Amy" <amy.yeldell@state.co.us>, Brian Ewert <bewert@eaglematerials.com>, Peter Christensen
<Peter.Christensen@respec.com>, Bryan Hathaway <Bryan.Hathaway@respec.com>, "Cocina, Brittany A"
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<Tim.Strack@americangypsum.com>, "Debashis (Deba) Das" <Debashis.Das@respec.com>

Logan,

The decision due date for TR-12 has been extended to 10/11/2024, per your request.
As discussed, this will require American Gypsum's response to be submitted to DRMS by 9/27/2024, to allow sufficient
time for review.

Leigh Simmons
Environmental Protection Specialist

P 720.220.1180
1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203
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